
Thai Artisan Beer

160THBChiang Mai Beer Blossom Weisse 

Chiang Mai Beer Red Ale

Chiang Mai Beer Pilsner 

Chiang Mai Beer Cacao Stout 

Chiang Mai Beer Orange IPA 

Chalawan Pale Ale

Bussaba Weisse

Andaman Dark Ale 

Moose Craft Apple Cider 

160THB

160THB

220THB

230THB

160THB

160THB

160THB

140THB

Beverage Menu
Beach Bites

Wine By The Glass
Red of the day, 150ml

White of the day, 150ml

Rose of the day, 150ml

300THB

300THB

300THB

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT.

590THB

Cocktails & Mocktails

Pineapple Mojito

Mango Mojito

Honey Ginger Mojito

Koh Jum Driftseed Mojito

Lemongrass Mojito

Cocktail                                      Mocktail290THB 140THB

Peach Mojito

Watermelon Mojito

Apple Mojito

Longan Mojito

Lychee Mojito

Classic Mojito



All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT.

Beverage Menu

590THB

Beach Bites

Thai Artisan Soda

90THBFoxy Watermelon-Lemon 

Black Tea Raspberry

Passion Fruit Pineapple

Cola Buri Thai Style Cola Craft  Soda

Root Beer

Singha Lemon Soda 

Singha Yuzu Soda

Root Beer

90THB
90THB

90THB

90THB

80THB

80THB

90THB

On The Rocks
Prakaan Single Malt Whiskey 

Regency Thai Brandy

The Mountain King VSOP 

Grifoll Spanish Red Vermouth

300THB

220THB

220THB

250THB

Soft Drinks
Coconut Water

Fruit Juice (Mango, Pineapple, Apple, Lime)

90THB

110THB

Artisan Tonic Water

Bitter Water – Classic 

Bitter Water – Floral

+ A Shot of Saneha Luminous Gin

90THB

90THB

300THB


