

# Beach Bites



## Beverage Menu

### Cocktails & Mocktails

#### Classic Mojito

Pineapple Mojito  
Mango Mojito  
Honey Ginger Mojito  
Koh Jum Driftseed Mojito  
Lemongrass Mojito

Peach Mojito  
Watermelon Mojito  
Apple Mojito  
Longan Mojito  
Lychee Mojito

Cocktail 290THB

Mocktail 140THB

### Wine By The Glass

Red of the day, 150ml  
White of the day, 150ml  
Rose of the day, 150ml

300THB  
300THB  
300THB

### Thai Artisan Beer

Chiang Mai Beer Blossom Weisse	160THB
Chiang Mai Beer Red Ale	160THB
Chiang Mai Beer Pilsner	160THB
Chiang Mai Beer Cacao Stout	220THB
Chiang Mai Beer Orange IPA	230THB
Chalawan Pale Ale	160THB
Bussaba Weisse	160THB
Andaman Dark Ale	160THB
Moose Craft Apple Cider	140THB

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT.



# Beach Bites



## Beverage Menu



### On The Rocks



Prakaan Single Malt Whiskey	300THB
Regency Thai Brandy	220THB
The Mountain King VSOP	220THB
Grifoll Spanish Red Vermouth	250THB



### Artisan Tonic Water



Bitter Water - Classic	90THB
Bitter Water - Floral	90THB
+ A Shot of Saneha Luminous Gin	300THB



### Soft Drinks



Coconut Water	90THB
Fruit Juice (Mango, Pineapple, Apple, Lime)	110THB



### Thai Artisan Soda



Foxy Watermelon-Lemon	90THB
Black Tea Raspberry	90THB
Passion Fruit Pineapple	90THB
Cola Buri Thai Style Cola Craft Soda	90THB
Root Beer	90THB
Singha Lemon Soda	80THB
Singha Yuzu Soda	80THB
Root Beer	90THB



All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT.